East Suburban Catholic Conference
2023 Men's Baseball Final Standings

VARSITY STANDINGS
School

Joliet Catholic

Saint Viator
NAZARETH ACADEMY
Benet Academy

Notre Dame

Marist

Marian Catholic
Carmel Catholic

Saint Patrick

Wins

9
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JUNIOR VARSITY STANDINGS

School

BENET ACADEMY
Joliet Catholic
Marist

Saint Viator
Nazareth Academy
Carmel Catholic
Saint Patrick
Marian Catholic
Notre Dame

Wins
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FROSH-SOPH STANDINGS

School

BENET ACADEMY
Notre Dame
Carmel Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Saint Viator

Saint Patrick
Nazareth Academy
Marist

Varsity ESCC title game:

Semifinal:
Semifinal:

Wins

9
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Nazareth Academy 15, Notre Dame 0

Losses
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Losses
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Losses
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RS FINAL
Runs

82
64
91
87
55
72
51
29
40

FINAL

Runs
96
116
81
68
51
76
39
42
51

FINAL
Runs

87
90
74
73
67
62
54
52

Notre Dame 4, Joliet Catholic 0

Nazareth Academy 3, Saint Viator 0

Opp- Runs

55
52
47
69
43
61

66
74
104

Opp- Runs

39
47
56
54
61

65
85
107
106

Opp- Runs
37
47
69
42
107
95
73
89



